
Name Email

Reed Walstad rwalstad@prostarenergy.com

Sarah Beard sarah.beard@influentenergy.com

Denver Williams DWilliams@prostarenergy.com

Vito Greco vito.greco@elevateenergy.org

Yaseen Badar engryaseenbadar@gmail.com

Tuba Khurshid tuba.khurshid@decimaai.com

Rohma Sarfaraz rohma.sarfaraz@decimaai.com

Alex Baloch alex.baloch@decimaai.com

surekha surekha@lotususainc.com

Umar Amin umar.amin@decimaai.com

Majid ali majid.ali@decimaai.com

Michael Larson mllarson1@gmail.com

Mark Cryderman mark@thegreenpanel.com

Dawood Imtiaz Ahmed dawood.imtiaz@decimaai.com

Neta Jaskot n.jaskot@eps-ed.com

Israr Akram israr.akram@decimaai.com

Caelan Gander crgander@goenergylink.com

Ken Zebarah Ken@harvestsolar.com

Josh MacDonald JMacDonald@a2gov.org

Rob Rafson rob@charthouseenergy.com

Simi Barr sbarr@a2gov.org

Daniel Hartwell DAN@SRINERGY.COM

Brian Maillet bmaillet@renewableenergyevolution.com

Darin Rowe darinmrowe@aol.com

Dave Friedrichs dave@homelandsolar.com

Catie Malcheski catiem@sunvest.com

Frank Hopkins Fhopkins@selssolar.com

Nathan Headrick Nheadrick@nfg-es.com

Henry Love henry.love@elevateenergy.org

Mark Dorogi mddorogi@comcast.net

Ryan Husse rhusse@ibew252.org

Michael Gibbs michael.gibbs@cai-engr.com

Rosalind Hillard-Linsea Roz.linsea@gmail.com

Jane Linsea janeswps@gmail.com

Jacob Brigham Jacob.Brigham@Cai-Engr.com

Sarah Sami sarah.khan@decimaai.com

Shashank Rao srk569@nyu.edu

Linda McFaul linda@homelandsolar.com

Dr. Michael Dorsey mdorsey@ibersun.es

Diane Van Buren Dvanburenz@gmail.com

Diane Cheklich dianec@d2solardetroit.com

John Kinch jkinch@michiganenergyoptions.org

Joshua Prusakiewicz josh.prusakiewicz@hdrinc.com

Tim Skrotzki tim.skrotzki@elevateenergy.org

Jim Maskill jmaskill@utopianpower.com

Forrest Cohn fcohn@utopianpower.com



Lucas Olinyk lucas@harvestsolar.com

Dwight Hawks kdh@hawksassociates.us

Diane Mills dmills@occupantcare.com

Prasad Gullapalli prasad@srinergy.com

vamshi murki vamshi@srinergy.com

Scott Ameduri sameduri@enerlogics.com

Rick Coletti rickc@orangecellsolar.com

Robert Hochstadt robert@solar-solutionsofamerica.net

John Millson johnmillson@solarjv.com

Larry Knight lknight@powerhome.com


